
Daily Count Cumulative Daily Count Cumulative Daily Count Cumulative

4/30/2018 29 0 0 0 0 29

5/1/2018 3 3 32 0 0 0 0 32

5/2/2018 1 1 33 0 0 0 0 33

5/3/2018 7 7 40 0 0 0 0 40

5/4/2018 6 6 46 0 0 0 0 46

5/5/2018 14 14 60 0 0 0 0 60

5/6/2018 17 16 76 1 1 0 0 77

5/7/2018 15 15 91 0 1 0 0 92

5/8/2018 12 12 103 0 1 0 0 104

5/9/2018 19 19 122 0 1 0 0 123

5/10/2018 24 24 146 0 1 0 0 147

5/11/2018 53 52 198 1 2 0 0 200

5/12/2018 48 48 246 0 2 0 0 248

5/13/2018 62 62 308 0 2 0 0 310

5/14/2018 40 40 348 0 2 0 0 350

5/15/2018 42 41 389 1 3 0 0 392

5/16/2018 88 88 477 0 3 0 0 480

5/17/2018 59 59 536 0 3 0 0 539

5/18/2018 42 41 577 1 4 0 0 581

5/19/2018 48 47 624 1 5 0 0 629

5/20/2018 84 83 707 1 6 0 0 713

5/21/2018 40 40 747 0 6 0 0 753

5/22/2018 142 142 889 0 6 0 0 895

5/23/2018 78 78 967 0 6 0 0 973

5/24/2018 54 54 1,021 0 6 0 0 1,027

5/25/2018 6 6 1,027 0 6 0 0 1,033

5/26/2018 8 8 1,035 0 6 0 0 1,041

5/27/2018 6 6 1,041 0 6 0 0 1,047

5/28/2018 56 56 1,097 0 6 0 0 1,103

5/29/2018 139 138 1,235 1 7 0 0 1,242

5/30/2018 87 86 1,321 1 8 0 0 1,329

5/31/2018 186 182 1,503 4 12 0 0 1,515

6/1/2018 72 72 1,575 0 12 0 0 1,587

6/2/2018 237 236 1,811 1 13 0 0 1,824

6/3/2018 49 49 1,860 0 13 0 0 1,873

6/4/2018 102 101 1,961 1 14 0 0 1,975

1,961 14 1,975

1,961 0 14 0 0 1,975

1,961 0 14 0 0 1,975

Totals 0
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